The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: KRONOS 2024-06-01 to 2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $652.58
2024-06-13 PAYPAL TRANSFER txn YRH9yLQ $100.00 $752.58
2024-06-13 PAYPAL ACCTVERIFY txn VOHO9aN -$0.24 $752.34
2024-06-13  PAYPAL ACCTVERIFY txn mAHaVrw $0.19 $752.53
2024-06-13  PAYPAL ACCTVERIFY txn 2zHk6w(q $0.05 $752.58
2024-06-16 Fiscal sponsorship for 6/10 to 6/16 txn VOHOd6m -$7.00 $745.58
2024-06-20  Check to GoBILDA txn 1ZHB6KW -$299.59 $445.99
2024-06-20  Check to GoBILDA txn wNHKalv -$300.34 $145.65
2024-06-30  SP BOILER VINTAGE txn_zVHdYgW -$77.26 $68.39

WITHDRAWN: $684.43. DEPOSITED: $100.24. $68.39

Kronos is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Kronos's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



